Redefining
soft starters
EMX4 SOFT STARTER
Our innovation is driven by your ongoing challenges.
The relentless demand for productivity in every aspect
of your operation has impelled us to develop a soft starter
that delivers unsurpassed efficiency, right from the start.
The new EMX4 soft starter helps ensure enhanced productivity

before dispatch.
We have
high standards
AC53b 3.0 -
10:590
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 3.5 -
15:585
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 4.0 -
10:590
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 4.0 -
20:580
40°C < 1000m
EMX4-0105B 105 85 83 68
EMX4-0115B 115 107 103 85
EMX4-0135B 135 129 125 102
EMX4-0184B 184 142 138 115
EMX4-0200B 200 170 163 137
EMX4-0229B 229 193 171 151
EMX4-0250B 250 243 227 204
EMX4-0352B 352 285 264 210
EMX4-0397B 397 323 297 227
EMX4-0410B 410 410 410 381
EMX4-0550B 550 525 500 423
EMX4-0580B 580 580 550 470
EMX4
specifications
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS CURRENT RATINGS
Width mm

EMX4-0410B
EMX4-0550B 19.0
(41.9)EMX4-0580B
AC53b 3.0 -
10:350
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 3.5 -
15:345
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 4.0 -
10:350
40°C < 1000m
AC53b 4.0 -
20:340
40°C < 1000m
EMX4-0024B 24 20 18 16
EMX4-0042B 42 34 31 27
EMX4-0052B 52 41 39 35
EMX4-0064B 64 60 62 52
EMX4-0069B 69 69 69 62
A
B
C D
E